VALCENO CUP
7-8 OTTOBRE 2017

VELOCITA'
600/1000 Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km
Gara 08/10/2017 14:30
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:31:18
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 1:10.336 0.150 +0.071 30.087 17.106 23.143
(39) Massimo Accornero 10 1:10.265 -0.071 30.218 16.993 23.054
1 17.344 23.155 11 1:10.853 +0.588 +0.588 30.056 17.672 23.125
2 1:09.423 29.343 17.031 23.049 12 1:10.425 -0.428 +0.160 30.124 17.124 23.177
3 1:09.691 +0.268 +0.268 29.456 16.987 23.248
4 1:09.826 +0.135 +0.403 29.399 17.124 23.303 (14) Christian Fortunati
5 1:09.516 -0.310 +0.093 29.392 17.016 23.108 1 17.522 23.464
6 1:09.677 +0.161 +0.254 29.320 17.186 23.171 2 1:10.774 30.122 17.090 23.562
7 1:09.719 +0.042 +0.296 29.219 17.044 23.456 3 1:10.786 +0.012 +0.012 30.350 16.990 23.446
8 1:09.798 +0.079 +0.375 29.520 16.997 23.281 4 1:10.935 +0.149 +0.161 30.149 17.175 23.611
9 1:09.602 -0.196 +0.179 29.355 17.011 23.236 5 1:11.328 +0.393 +0.554 30.393 17.315 23.620
10 1:10.125 +0.523 +0.702 29.575 17.152 23.398 6 1:11.034 -0.294 +0.260 30.303 17.268 23.463
11 1:09.626 -0.499 +0.203 29.296 17.082 23.248 7 1:11.455 +0.421 +0.681 30.641 17.280 23.534
12 1:13.418 +3.792 +3.995 29.664 18.694 25.060 8 1:11.004 -0.451 +0.230 30.176 17.283 23.545
9 1:11.418 +0.414 +0.644 30.312 17.429 23.677
(69) Paolo Oddi 10 1:11.257 -0.161 +0.483 30.359 17.334 23.564
1 17.514 23.457 11 1:11.545 +0.288 +0.771 30.449 17.367 23.729
2 1:10.584 +1.256 29.986 17.277 23.321 12 1:11.928 +0.383 +1.154 30.660 17.394 23.874
3 1:10.628 +0.044 +1.300 29.950 17.363 23.315
4 1:10.704 +0.076 +1.376 29.957 17.495 23.252 (717) Luca Tarenzi
5 1:10.105 -0.599 +0.777 29.722 17.198 23.185 1 18.020 24.176
6 1:10.107 +0.002 +0.779 29.757 17.137 23.213 2 1:12.663 +0.048 30.904 17.496 24.263
7 1:10.013 -0.094 +0.685 29.676 17.156 23.181 3 1:12.760 +0.097 +0.145 30.791 17.667 24.302
8 1:10.181 +0.168 +0.853 29.950 17.151 23.080 4 1:12.887 +0.127 +0.272 30.939 17.707 24.241
9 1:09.430 -0.751 +0.102 29.489 17.046 22.895 5 1:12.952 +0.065 +0.337 30.997 17.597 24.358
10 1:09.328 -0.102 29.474 16.867 22.987 6 1:13.135 +0.183 +0.520 30.982 17.663 24.490
11 1:10.199 +0.871 +0.871 29.922 17.350 22.927 7 1:12.615 -0.520 30.731 17.593 24.291
12 1:09.954 -0.245 +0.626 29.408 17.192 23.354 8 1:13.019 +0.404 +0.404 30.765 17.766 24.488
9 1:13.608 +0.589 +0.993 31.313 17.810 24.485
(60) Enrico Nocivelli 10 1:12.724 -0.884 +0.109 30.802 17.511 24.411
1 17.084 23.423 11 1:12.979 +0.255 +0.364 30.779 17.691 24.509
2 1:10.574 +0.533 30.225 17.100 23.249 12 1:12.855 0.124 +0.240 30.889 17.560 24.406
3 1:10.394 -0.180 +0.353 30.184 17.066 23.144
4 1:10.616 +0.222 +0.575 30.166 17.166 23.284 (92) Emanuele Bocchia
5 1:10.411 -0.205 +0.370 30.037 17.211 23.163 1 18.180 24.333
6 1:10.041 -0.370 29.898 17.078 23.065 2 1:13.031 +0.589 31.088 17.849 24.094
7 1:10.114 +0.073 +0.073 29.923 17.058 23.133 3 1:12.779 0.252 +0.337 30.902 17.601 24.276
8 1:10.702 +0.588 +0.661 30.247 17.198 23.257 4 1:13.483 +0.704 +1.041 31.379 17.913 24.191
9 1:10.476 -0.226 +0.435 30.140 17.267 23.069 5 1:13.444 -0.039 +1.002 31.492 17.834 24.118
10 1:10.321 -0.155 +0.280 30.172 17.040 23.109 6 1:13.160 -0.284 +0.718 31.257 17.696 24.207
11 1:10.568 +0.247 +0.527 30.216 17.173 23.179 7 1:13.294 +0.134 +0.852 31.105 17.865 24.324
12 1:11.081 +0.513 +1.040 30.283 17.313 23.485 8 1:13.390 +0.096 +0.948 31.176 17.918 24.296
9 1:13.223 0.167 +0.781 31.031 17.958 24.234
(21) Davide Mortali 10 1:12.442 -0.781 30.797 17.625 24.020
1 17.392 23.384 11 1:12.663 +0.221 +0.221 30.799 17.815 24.049
2 1:10.696 +0.476 30.315 17.050 23.331 12 1:12.872 +0.209 +0.430 31.124 17.821 23.927
3 1:10.576 -0.120 +0.356 30.259 17.016 23.301
4 1:10.682 +0.106 +0.462 30.128 17.205 23.349 (85) Cesare Tricerri
5 1:10.304 -0.378 +0.084 30.175 17.009 23.120 1 18.256 24.384
6 1:10.401 +0.097 +0.181 30.063 17.085 23.253 2 1:14.417 +0.552 31.153 18.161 25.103
7 1:10.297 -0.104 +0.077 30.178 17.112 23.007 3 1:13.865 -0.552 31.276 17.986 24.603
8 1:10.220 -0.077 30.103 17.016 23.101 4 1:14.832 +0.967 +0.967 31.742 18.242 24.848
9 1:11.584 +1.364 +1.364 30.120 18.218 23.246 5 1:14.575 -0.257 +0.710 31.518 18.283 24.774
10 1:10.824 -0.760 +0.604 30.288 17.202 23.334 6 1:14.464 0.111 +0.599 31.674 18.182 24.608
1 1:11.336 +0.512 +1.116 30.245 17.576 23.515 7 1:14.436 -0.028 +0.571 31.562 18.208 24.666
12 1:10.991 -0.345 +0.771 30.261 17.090 23.640 8 1:14.343 -0.093 +0.478 31.233 18.244 24.866
9 1:14.599 +0.256 +0.734 31.410 18.370 24.819
(56) Massimo Gilioli 10 1:15.786 +1.187 +1.921 32.122 18.666 24.998
1 17.380 23.534 11 1:15.234 -0.552 +1.369 31.737 18.369 25.128
2 1:10.414 +0.149 30.220 16.979 23.215 12 1:16.855 +1.621 +2.990 31.881 19.089 25.885
3 1:11.038 +0.624 +0.773 30.731 17.113 23.194
4 1:10.844 -0.194 +0.579 30.489 17.040 23.315 (111) Andrea Bergamaschi
5 1:11.170 +0.326 +0.905 30.483 17.270 23.417 1 18.721 25.554
6 1:11.061 -0.109 +0.796 30.542 17.285 23.234 2 1:15.926 +1.243 31.699 18.936 25.291
7 1:10.398 -0.663 +0.133 30.195 17.205 22.998 3 1:15.031 -0.895 +0.348 31.703 18.375 24.953
8 1:10.486 +0.088 +0.221 30.068 17.000 23.418 4 1:14.887 0.144 +0.204 31.848 18.396 24.643
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VALCENO CUP
7-8 OTTOBRE 2017

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km

Lap

VELOCITA'
600/1000
Gara
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:31:18
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 1:15.007 +0.120 +0.324 31.662 18.270 25.075
6 1:14.683 -0.324 31.344 18.372 24.967
7 1:14.978 +0.295 +0.295 31.665 18.386 24.927
8 1:15.918 +0.940 +1.235 32.303 18.585 25.030
9 1:15.628 -0.290 +0.945 31.916 18.800 24.912
10 1:15.263 -0.365 +0.580 31.678 18.763 24.822
11 1:15.376 +0.113 +0.693 32.029 18.459 24.888
12 1:21.288 +5.912 +6.605 33.883 20.196 27.209
(7) Maurizio Morselli
1 19.146 25.401
2 1:16.611 +1.175 32.800 18.724 25.087
3 1:16.925 +0.314 +1.489 32.712 18.917 25.296
4 1:16.747 -0.178 +1.311 32.647 18.896 25.204
5 1:16.096 -0.651 +0.660 32.493 18.701 24.902
6 1:15.775 -0.321 +0.339 32.254 18.672 24.849
7 1:15.459 -0.316 +0.023 32.186 18.584 24.689
8 1:15.622 +0.163 +0.186 32.231 18.593 24.798
9 1:15.673 +0.051 +0.237 32.045 18.604 25.024
10 1:15.436 -0.237 32.237 18.389 24.810
11 1:18.305 +2.869 +2.869 32.399 19.292 26.614
(64) Alessandro Sanquirico
1 18.695 24.910
2 1:15.494 +0.172 32.099 18.518 24.877
3 1:16.153 +0.659 +0.831 32.176 18.773 25.204
4 1:16.375 +0.222 +1.053 32.409 19.073 24.893
5 1:15.905 -0.470 +0.583 32.230 18.571 25.104
6 1:16.219 +0.314 +0.897 32.280 18.853 25.086
7 1:16.117 -0.102 +0.795 32.288 18.803 25.026
8 1:16.060 -0.057 +0.738 32.186 18.703 25.171
9 1:15.947 -0.113 +0.625 32.338 18.762 24.847
10 1:15.322 -0.625 31.923 18.632 24.767
11 1:21.847 +6.525 +6.525 33.692 20.377 27.778
(72) Francesco Amato
1 19.506 25.968
2 1:17.756 +0.675 33.100 18.999 25.657
3 1:17.596 -0.160 +0.515 33.086 19.141 25.369
4 1:17.081 -0.515 32.802 18.920 25.359
5 1:17.113 +0.032 +0.032 32.660 18.941 25.512
6 1:18.548 +1.435 +1.467 33.479 19.388 25.681
7 1:17.479 -1.069 +0.398 33.054 18.921 25.504
8 1:17.457 -0.022 +0.376 33.063 18.955 25.439
9 1:18.166 +0.709 +1.085 33.907 18.841 25.418
10 1:20.156 +1.990 +3.075 34.511 20.304 25.341
11 1:17.592 -2.564 +0.511 32.386 19.662 25.544
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